Version Information :
SN
01
Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description :
Date Version Code
 Standard      Customize
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0

Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
2.6 2.2 2.0 1.6
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM160808PE-SERIES
E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
160808PE 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.55 0.70
Size A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2)
1.00
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM160808PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 87.0 100.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
2.6 2.2 2.0 1.6
1.8 1.6 1.7 1.5
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 15VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM160808PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 87.0 100.0
GAM160808PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 170.0 195.0
Page : 4 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
5.4 4.8 4.8 4.2
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
1.45
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM201208PE-SERIES
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
201208PE 2.00 1.25 0.80 0.50 0.80 0.80
Size A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM201208PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 19.0 25.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
5.4 4.8 4.8 4.2
3.6 3.2 3.4 3.0
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM201208PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 40.0 48.0
GAM201208PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 19.0 25.0
Page : 5 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
5.7 4.5 4.6 3.7
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM201210PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 22.0 28.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

GAM201210PE-SERIES
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
5.7 4.5 4.6 3.7
4.2 3.3 3.7 3.0
2.8 2.3 2.7 2.2
2.2 1.7 2.1 1.6
1.7 1.6 1.5 1.4
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM201210PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 166.0 176.0
GAM201210PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 69.0 78.0
GAM201210PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 108.0 126.0
GAM201210PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 33.0 42.0
GAM201210PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 22.0 28.0
Page : 6 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
 Established Date : 2022.06.28
Editor :
Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
3.6 3.3 3.4 3.1
2.8 2.5 2.7 2.3
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
0.47 M 42.0 51.0GAM201608PE-R47M-AE
GAM201608PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 76.0 87.0
Page : 7 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
7.0 5.6 4.8 3.9
Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
E (Ref.)
0.80
GAM201610PE-SERIES
Size A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
0.70 1.80
GAM201610PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 21.0 27.0
201610PE 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.50
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
7.0 5.6 4.8 3.9
4.8 3.9 4.2 3.5
4.0 3.2 3.4 2.7
3.6 2.9 3.1 2.5
2.8 2.5 2.7 2.3
2.7 2.4 2.2 1.8
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM201610PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 75.0 85.0
GAM201610PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 112.0 135.0
GAM201610PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 21.0 27.0
GAM201610PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 33.0 42.0
GAM201610PE-R68M-AE 0.68 M 43.0 56.0
GAM201610PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 53.0 65.0
Page : 8 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
3.8 3.2 3.5 3.0
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM201612PE-SERIES
E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
201612PE 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.80 0.70
Size A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
1.80
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM201612PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 43.0 52.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
3.8 3.2 3.5 3.0
3.4 3.0 3.1 2.7
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM201612PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 43.0 52.0
GAM201612PE-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 69.0 78.0
Page : 9 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.

DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM252010PE-SERIES
E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
252010PE 2.50 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.20
Size A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
2.30
GAM252010PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 13.0 18.0 9.5 8.0 6.5 5.5
8.0 6.5 5.5 4.8
6.2 5.0 4.5 3.9
5.6 4.5 4.2 3.7
4.6 3.7 3.5 3.0
3.8 3.1 2.8 2.4
3.0 2.5 2.5 2.2
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM252010PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 87.0 97.0
GAM252010PE-R33M-AE 0.33 M 18.0 24.0
GAM252010PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 13.0 18.0
GAM252010PE-R68M-AE 0.68 M 32.0 40.0
GAM252010PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 27.0 35.0
GAM252010PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 68.0 75.0
GAM252010PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 45.0 53.0
Page : 10 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.

E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
252012PE 2.50 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 1.20
Size A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
2.30
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
GAM252012PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 11.5 15.0
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
10.5 9.0 7.3 6.2
10.0 8.5 6.4 5.8
7.0 5.6 4.5 3.8
6.2 5.0 4.4 3.8
5.5 4.4 4.1 3.6
4.4 3.9 3.8 3.2
4.2 3.4 3.1 2.7
3.7 3.0 2.9 2.5
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM252012PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 11.5 15.0
GAM252012PE-R33M-AE 0.33 M 14.5 18.0
GAM252012PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 28.0 33.0
GAM252012PE-R68M-AE 0.68 M 30.0 36.0
54.0
GAM252012PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 35.0 42.0
GAM252012PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 74.0 83.0
GAM252012PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 57.0 65.0
GAM252012PE-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 45.0
Page : 11 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.

E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
322510PE 3.20 2.50 1.00 0.50 0.90 1.70
Size A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
2.80
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
GAM322510PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 12.0 16.0
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
11.5 9.0 6.8 6.0
9.5 8.0 6.5 5.8
7.3 6.0 5.4 4.5
4.7 4.1 3.7 3.3
4.0 3.5 3.5 3.2
3.5 3.0 2.8 2.5
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM322510PE-R24M-AE 0.24 M 12.0 16.0
24.0
GAM322510PE-R33M-AE 0.33 M 12.5 17.0
GAM322510PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 50.0 58.0
GAM322510PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 39.0 46.0
GAM322510PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 19.0
GAM322510PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 73.0 85.0
Page : 12 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
8.2 7.0 5.2 4.6
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
2.80
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM322512PE-SERIES
DCR
( mΩ )
Max.
E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.)
322512PE 3.20 2.50 1.20 0.50 0.90 1.70
Size A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3)
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM322512PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 19.0 25.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( mΩ )
Typ.
8.2 7.0 5.2 4.6
6.5 5.7 4.2 3.7
4.6 4.0 3.2 2.8
4.0 3.5 3.0 2.7
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM322512PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 27.5 34.0
GAM322512PE-R47M-AE 0.47 M 19.0 25.0
GAM322512PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 64.0 73.0
GAM322512PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 51.0 59.0
Page : 13 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
8.0 6.0 4.3 3.5
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GAM322525PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 28.0 34.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

2.80
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.06.28 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GAM322525PE-SERIES
 File Version : GAM-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2022.06.28 Description : Alloy Molding Inductor
 Product Series : GAM Brand : GOTREND
8.0 6.0 4.3 3.5
7.5 5.5 3.9 3.2
6.5 4.8 3.3 3.0
█ Inductance test Freq. : 2MHz / 0.2V
█ Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
█ Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
█ Irms : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
█ Absolute maximum voltage 20VDC
Typical Performance Curves :
GAM322525PE-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 49.0 60.0
GAM322525PE-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 35.0 45.0
GAM322525PE-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 28.0 34.0
Page : 14 / 18 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :